

IPD XTRA HAS GOT YOUR CAT EQUIPMENT NEEDS COVERED



IPD and **Maxiforce** have formed a unique partnership that expands IPD's product offering into small-bore engines providing the broadest Caterpillar coverage in the construction and power generation markets. IPD Xtra means now you can get the engine parts you need for smaller construction equipment like excavators, loaders, skid steers and generators as well as your larger equipment needs — all in one place!

IPD now offers its customers engine parts for platforms as small as the Caterpillar 1.5, as large as the 3500, and all Cat engines in between. The expanded range of engine replacement parts now includes these additional parts for smaller bore engines:

- Over 200 complete Overhaul (out-of-frame) and In-frame kits
- Nearly 500 individual parts and components including:
 - Ring sets, crankshafts, camshafts, valvetrain, water and oil pumps, gaskets, seals and many other hard to find parts
- For a complete listing of the overhaul kits IPD Xtra covers, <u>click here</u>. For a complete listing of the individual parts IPD Xtra includes, <u>click here</u>.

IPD XTRA = EXPANDED PRODUCT RANGE AND MARKETS C2.4 C3.3B C4.3B C4.3B C5.3B C6.3B C7.3B C7.3B



ORDER CAT ENGINE REPLACEMENT PARTS TODAY!

When you order IPD Xtra parts, you will always get the same great service that you have come to expect from IPD. Our knowledgeable customer service teams are available to answer any questions, respond to quotes or take orders. Customers can also order IPD Xtra products through IPDNet, the online portal that offers online sales support, catalog searches and ordering. Visit store.ipdparts.com or eustore.ipdparts.com to order anywhere in the world as now IPD Xtra engine parts are available globally. You can also contact your IPD customer service representative or call 310-530-1900.

IPD CUSTOMERS DESERVE SOMETHING EXTRA!

IPD is excited to announce a new brand called IPD Xtra, comprised of carefully selected partnerships with other manufacturers that share IPD's commitment to quality and are a strong fit with the IPD brand. IPD will only partner with companies that share IPD's commitment to quality products, meet their rigorous quality standards and testing, are ISO 9001: 2015 certified and are fully dedicated to customer satisfaction. IPD's first partnership is with Miami-based Maxiforce, a brand devoted to supplying diesel engine parts for Caterpillar, Perkins, John Deere, Yanmar, Kubota and other manufacturers. In addition to IPD's six global distribution centers, IPD Xtra will ship from Maxiforce's three distribution centers in Florida, Indianapolis and California, allowing you to get your shipments quickly, often within 1-2 days.





IPD

23231 Normandie Ave. Torrance, CA 90501 USA +1.310.530.1900 ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

ipdparts.com/xtra